
EPIA Runway 8R-26L 
Rehabilitation
Professional Services Contract Amendment

February 01, 2022



2

Request for Action

• Award of the first amendment to the agreement for professional 
service to RS&H, Inc.

• Original contract amount: $670,015.21
• Net increase: $250,459.19
• Total contract amendment: $920,474.40



3

Project Scope

Additional services include design of full depth reconstruction of Taxiway U to 
include the conversion of existing incandescent lights to LED.  



4

Previous Council Actions
• March 2, 2021 Award of Agreement of Professional Services to 

RS&H Inc. in the amount of $670,015.21



5



6


	Slide Number 1
	Request for Action�
	Project Scope
	Previous Council Actions
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

